PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Department : MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201MEL0101
220IMEI0102
2201ME10103
2201ME10104
220IME10105
220IMEL0106
2201MET0107
2201MET0108
2201ME10109
220IMEIQLID
220IMEI0111
2201ME10112
220IMEI0113
220IMEIC01 14
220IMEILQ115
2201ME10116
2201ME10117

NAME
DIVYA PRAKASH
HARIRAI V
NAGA ARJUN K
NITHISH KUMAR K
RAJINI E
MURUGANANTHAM V
MANIKANDAN T
KIRUVANKUMAR. B
THANUSU M

MANICKAVASAKAM T

LOGESH V
VENKATESH G
ABDULRAHMAN.S
AJITH K

AJITH KUMAR M
ARIVAZHAGAN P
DEVAKUMAR L

A+
At

A+

At

21147811 211485812 | 21149513 21149514 21150815 - 21150L16
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD| INT EXT TOT GRD| INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
28 64 92 O 23 55 W A . 20 60 80 A 20 46 66 B+ 21 40 6l B 25 35 80
22 55 77 A |25 60 85 A+ | 21 32 53 P 20 35 55 25 46 71 A |26 51 77
25 61 86 A+ | 21 55 76 25 65 9 A+ 25 51 76 A 26 62 88 A+ 27 37 84
21 50 71 24 51 75 26 60 86 A+ 21 41 62 B 24 56 8 A 28 56 84
28 45 73 A 26 50 76 2 571 20 45 65 23 57 80 22 57 719
24 36 60 27 54 Bl A+ | 23 54 77 22 56 78 21 50 71 29 55 84
23 050 73 A |21 0 T A |29 35 64 21 65 8 A+ 20 5T 77 A 26 5177
26 55 81 A+ 20 32 52 28 _59_ 67 B+ 23 60 83 A+ 27 55 82 A+ 27 59 86
22 58 80 A 25 40 65 B | 22 _41 i 66 B+ | 26 36 62 20 59 79 A 28 60 88
25 45 70 B+ | 21 46 67 B+ 24 54 78 A 21 50 7 A |27 55 82 A+ 23 68 91
23 44 67 B+ | 20 48 68 B+ 20 50 70 B+ 20 40 60 C 24 51 75 A 25 64 89
24 4% 73 A |22 55 77 A |26 62 88 A+ |26 36 62 B 21 42 63 B 26 62 88
27 58 85 A+ 21 57 78 2457 81 A+ 23 39 62 B 27 67 9% O 29 60 89
28 57 85 A+ 23 50 73 . 23 55 7 A 24 55 79 A 24 39 63 B | 27 38 65
24 40 64 25 64 89 A+ | 22 53 75 A 20 52 72 A 20 60 80 A 28 46 74
21 36 57 C | 20 34 54 25 45 70 B+ |29 50 79 A |21 54 75 A | 29 64 93
22 55 77 A |20 58 78 A |26 356 82 + % A 25 55 80
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Department : MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201ME10118
2201ME10119
2201ME10120
2201ME10121
2201ME10122
2201ME10123
2201MEI0124
2201ME10125
2201MEI10126
2201MEI0127
2201ME10128
2201ME10129
2201MEI0130
2201ME10131
2201ME10132
2201ME10133
2201ME10134

NAME
DINESH B
ELAMARAN M
GANDHI S

GOPIGAN.D
GOTHANDARAMAN K
IMTHIYAZ M

JAYAPRAKASH R

KALATYARASAN C
KARTHI S
KARTHIKEYAN M
KARTHIKEYAN S
MANIVANNAN B
MAVEERAN B
MOHAMED ISMAIL S

MOHAMED SOFIYAN RH

MOOVENDAR P
MUHILAN G

20
24
26
27
28
22
26
24
27
22
25
21
21
20
27
21

21147811 21148812 _ 211495813 21149514 21150815 21150L16

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
57 77 A | 24 31 55 P | 28 64 92 O 26 60 86 A+ 20 60 B0 A 25 57 82 A+
59 83 A+ | 25 64 B9 A+ | 23 39 62 B | 20 35 55 P |21 55 76 A 26 61 87 A+
46 72 A . 26 33 59 C . 26 40 66 B+ 23 39 62 B 24 64 88 A+ 28 63 9] &]
50 7T A | 27T 50 77T A . 25 4 69 B+ | 24 37 6l B |25 55 8 A |24 65 8% A+
49 77 A | 25 46 Tl A | 20 44 64 B | 29 39 68 B+ 20 35 55 Pl 26 69 95 O
51 73 A 23 68 91 O | 26 36 62 B | 27 38 65 B 26 39 65 B 23 60 8§ A+
39 65 B 23 64 87 A+ | 28 38 66 B+ 24 60 84 A+ 27 41 68 B+ 28 64 92 O
37 6l B 21 60 81 A+ 21 55 76 A |26 64 90 A+ 26 40 66 B+ 23 62 85 A+
32 59 C 20 55 75 A 22 39 81 A+ | 20 64 84 A+ 24 48 T2 A 26 61 87 A+
39 6l B | 20 66 8 A+ | 24 57 81 A+ |25 62 87 A+ | 23 49 T2 A 129 61 90 A+
41 66 B+ | 25 43 68 B+ | 25 50 75 A | 21 61 82 A+ |22 45 67 B+ 24 68 92 O
40 6l B |27 39 66 B+ 26 58 84 A+ 20 61 81 A+ | 28 47 75 23 64 87 A+
48 69 B+ 26 54 80 24 50 74 A 22 68 90 A+ | 27 48 75 28 58 86 A+
49 69 B+ 27 35 62 26 56 B2 A+ 21 64 8 A+ 25 54 079 26 45 7 A
45 72 A | 28 49 77 A 28 60 B A+ 23 58 81 A+ 24 S50 74 A 29 62 9l 0
47 68 B+ | 24 58 82 A+ 29 67 96 21 56 77 26 64 90 A+ 27 49 76 A
48 70 B+ | 24 60 B4 A+ 27 66 93 O 20 55 75 21 34 55 P |26 51 77 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Department : MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

REGISTER 21147811 21148812 21149813 21149514 21150815 21150L16

NUMBER NAME INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201MEI0135 MUKILAN § 24 48 72 A 21 39 60 C | 28 65 93 O 20 35 55 P20 58 78 A 24 53 77 A
220IMEI10136 NAVEEN'T 26 50 76 A 20 4 64 B | 26 60 8 A+ | 25 40 65 19 31 50 P 24 56 80 A
2201ME10137 NEELAKANDAN A 21 65 8 A+ 20 3§ 58 C . 29 67 9% O 27 51 78 A 21 64 8§85 A+ 28 59 87 A+
220IME10138 PRABHAKARAN M 27 60 87 A+ 25 49 74 A | 25 60 85 A+ . 19 41 60 C | 23 33 56 C | 29 56 85 A+
220IME10139 PRABHAKARAN M 20 62 82 A+ 27 60 87 A+ | 27 68 95 24 32 56 C 24 50 74 27 59 B6 A+
220IME10140 PRADEEP P 25 32 57 C |21 62 83 A+ | 26 66 92 23 47 70 B+ | 25 46 7l A 26 62 88 Af
220IMEI10141 PRADEEP R 20 46 66 B+ 24 66 90 A+ . 28 45 73 21 30 sl P 26 40 66 B+ 20 66 92 O
2201ME10142 PRASANTH M 24 51 75 A | 23 58 81 A+ . 28 40 68 B+ 20 38 58 C |22 51 73 A 260 67 93 O
2201MEI0143 PRITHIVIRAI B 23 50 73 A |21 50 7 A |22 36 58 C |25 62 87 A+ | 24 41 65 B | 26 59 85 A+
2201IMEIO144 RAIJESHR 21 54 75 A |23 59 82 A+ |27 52 79 A |21 32 53 P26 32 38 C 24 55 79 A
2201MEL0145 RANJITHR 24 39 63 B | 25 60 B85 A+ | 27 45 72 A | 20 46 66 B+ | 24 47 71 A 24 51 75 A
2201ME10146 REVANTHC 25 30 55 P 24 5 79 A |26 40 66 B+ 22 51 73 A | 28 35 63 B 25 54 79
220IME10147 SABAREESWARANN 26 31 57 C |29 56 85 A+ |24 46 70 B+ 21 50 71 21 40 61 B 24 56 80 A
220IME10148 SAMINATHAN R 24 36 60 C | 28 53 Bl A+ 26 62 88 A+ . 23 55 78 23 40 63 B 26 57 & A+
220IME10149 SANTHOSH R 24 45 69 B+ . 26 5177 25 56 81 A+ 25 59 84 A+ | 24 45 69 B+ | 28 50 78 A
220IME10150 SARAVANA KUMARM 23 49 72 24 50 74 25 57 82 A+ 21 60 81 A+ | 23 65 88 A+ | 27 57 B84 A+
2201IMET0151 SARAVANAN M 21 57 78 A | 23 58 81 A+ | 27 50 77 A | 20 68 88 A+ 21 60 81 A+ 24 55 79 A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Department : MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

REGISTER NAME 21147811 21148512 21149813 21149514 21150815 21150L16

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201IME10152 SATHIYASEELAN R 20 32 52 P 21 56 77 A | 27 57 84 A+ 20 64 B4 A+ . 20 8 78 A 23 59 B2 A+
2201ME10153 SELVAGANABATHIB 25 35 60 C |20 55 75 A |2 55 81 A+ 25 62 87 A+ | 24 60 B4 A+ 27 55 B2 A+
2201ME10154 SENTHAMILSELVAN M 24 41 65 B |24 62 B8 A+ | 26 59 8 A+ |27 60 87 A+ |23 55 78 A 20 51 71
2201ME10155 SILAMBARASAN A 26 46 72 A |25 60 85 A+ 28 55 8 A+ 19 38 57 C |21 539 8 A 26 49 75
220IME10156 SIVARAMAN R 23 48 71 A 24 58 82 A+ 27 51 7 A 24 46 70 B+ 23 55 78 A 28 60 88 A+
2201ME10157 SOLOMON M 21 54 75 A | 26 57 83 A+ |25 54 79 A |23 49 72 A |21 66 87 A+ | 23 62 B85S A+

21147811-PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH - 1

21148512-MATRICES AND CALCULUS

21149813-ENGINEERING PHYSICS

21149814 - ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

20150815- PROBLEM SOLVING AND PYTHON PROGRAMMING
21150L16-PROBLEM SOLVING AND PYTHONPROGRAMMING LABORATORY

Controller of Examinations




B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2022

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Department : MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER
2201ME10101

220IME10102
2201ME10103
2201ME10104
220IME10105
2201ME10106
220IME 10107
220IME10108
220IME10109
2201IME10110
220IMEL01 11
2201ME10112
220IME10113
220IME10114
220IMEL0115
2201ME10116

NAME

DIVYA PRAKASH J

[HARIRAJ V

NAGA ARIUN K

NITHISH KUMAR K

RAJINI E

MURUGANANTHAM V

MANIKANDAN T

KIRUVANKUMAR B
THANUSU M
MANICKAVASAKAM T
LOGESH V
VENKATESH G
ABDULRAHMAN.S
AJIITHK

AJITH KUMAR M
ARIVAZHAGAN P

26
24
27
22
25
21
21
20
27
21
22
24
26
21
27
20

21149117
INT EXT TOT GRD| INT EXT TOT GRD

51
49
55
50
56
48
57
55
62
49
60
55
50
65
60
62

21147118
77 A | 24 55 79
73 A 20 52 72
82 A+ | 29 50 79
72 A 27 54 8l
81 A+ 26 60 86
69 B+ | 20 35 55
7’ A 23 39 62
73 A 24 37 6l
8 A+ 29 39 68
70 B+ 20 40 60
82 A+ 26 36 62
79 23 39 62
76 24 55 79
8% A+ | 20 52 72
87 A+ 29 50 79
82 A+ | 22 51 73
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A
A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Department : MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

220IME10117
2201IME10118
2201IME10119
2201ME10120
220IME10121
2201IME10122
220IME10123
220IME10124
2201ME10125
2201ME10126
2201ME10127
220IME10128
2201ME10129
220IME10130
2201ME10131
2201ME10132

NAME

DEVAKUMAR L
DINESH B
ELAMARAN M
GANDHI S
GOPIGAN.D
GOTHANDARAMAN K
IMTHIYAZ M
JAYAPRAKASH R
KALATYARASAN C
KARTHI S
KARTHIKEYAN M
KARTHIKEYAN S
MANIVANNAN B
MAVEERAN B
MOHAMED ISMAIL §
MOHAMED SOFTYAN RH

INT

25
20
24
26
20
25
21
20
22
21
23
21
20
20
25
27

B
C
A

A+

A+

A+

At

21149L17 21147118
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
45 70 B+ | 24 41 65
46 66 B+ 26 32 58
5175 A | 24 47 71
64 90 A+ | 25 60 85
64 84 A+ | 22 54 76
62 87 A+ 23 49 72
61 82 A+ 22 45 67
61 81 A+ | 28 47 75
68 90 A+ 27 48 75
64 85 A+ 25 54 79
58 81 A+ 24 50 74
56 77 A 26 64 90
55 15 A | 21 34 55
60 80 A 25 59 &4
40 65 B 21 60 81
51 78 A 20 68 88
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B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2022

1

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Department : MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

220IME10133
2201ME10134
220IME10135
2201ME10136
220IME10137
220IME10138
2201ME10139
220IME 10140
2201IME10141
2201IME10142
2201IME10143
220IME10144
2201ME10145
220IME10146
2201ME10147
220IMEI10148

NAME

MOOVENDAR P
MUHILAN G
MUKILAN 8§
NAVEENT
NEELAKANDAN A
PRABHAKARAN M
PRABHAKARAN M
PRADEEP P
PRADEEP R
PRASANTIH M
PRITHIVIRAI B
RAJESH R
RANIJITH R
REVANTH C
SABAREESWARAN N
SAMINATHAN R

25
26
27
25
23
23
28
21
23
24
23
21
20
24
23

21149L17 21147L18
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
64 89 A+ 20 64 84
33 59 C 25 62 87
50 77 A 27 60 87
46 71 A 19 38 57
68 91 O 26 o6l 8§87
64 87 A+ 24 51 75
35 63 23 50 73
40 6l 21 58 79
40 63 B 24 39 63
45 69 B+ 25 30 55
65 88 A+ | 26 31 57
60 81 A+ 24 36 60
58 78 A 24 45 69
60 84 A+ 23 49 72
55 78 26 45 71
59 80 29 62 91
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER
220IME10149  SANTHOSH R

NAME

220IME10150 [SARAVANA KUMAR M
2201IME10151 SARAVANAN M
220IME10152 SATHIYASEELAN R
2201IME10153 | SELVAGANABATHI B
2201ME10154 SENTHAMILSELVAN M
220IME10155  SILAMBARASAN A
2201ME10156  SIVARAMAN R
220IME10157 SOLOMON M

21149L17-PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRYLABORATORY
21147L18-COMMUNICATION LABORATORY - [

INT

23
26
29
25
27
26
28
28
28

O
At
A+
A+

B

A
A+

A

21149117 21147L18
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
55 718 A | 23 68 91
60 86 A+ 25 64 B9
67 9% O | 26 62 88
60 85 A+ 29 60 89
68 95 (0] 27 38 65
66 92 O | 25 50 75
45 73 A | 26 58 B84
59 87 A+ | 24 50 74
60 88 A+ | 26 56 82
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.TECH., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB' 2023

Centre: School of Engineering

Programme &Branch : B. Tech-MECHANICAL

Month &Year: FEB-2023

220IMEI3117  |Gopinathan 8 291 36| 65 B 29| 43| 72 A 28141 | 69| B+ | 29] 43| 72 A 29 | 36| 65 B | 28] 36 | o4 13 29 A6 75 A 29 32 6l B 20 A8 T A
220IMEI3118  |Lokesh M 201 38| 67 | B+ [ 29 ] 44| 73 A 28 | 43 | 71 A 129]44] 73 29| 38| 67 | B+ | 29] 36| 65 B 29 43 72 A 249 35 0} B 29 47 76 A
220IMEL3 119 [Mahadevan D 28 | 36 | o4 £} 20 | 44 | 73 A 29| 32| 61 29 44| 73 A 28] 36| 64 29| 35| o4 B 29 44 73 A 29 3 05 13 29 3 72 A
220IME13120  |Mohamed Rahith J 26 ] 36| 62 13 28 | 55| B3 | A+ | 29] 35| o4 B 28 55| 83 | A+ | 26] 36| 62 29| 35 ] 64 3 29 44 73 A 29 38 67 B 29 44 73 A
J201MELI3121  |Mohamed Ri leen M 23] 55| 78 A 251 52| 77 A 201 36| 65 B 251 521] 77 A 23] 55] 78 A | 27] 32| 59 £ 28 55 R3 At 28 KL o &3 29 44 73 y
J201ME13122 | Nithishkumar S 26|56 B2 | A+ | 25| 44| 69 | B+ | 29| 38| 67 | B+ | 25] 44 ] 69 | B+ | 26| 56| 82 | A+ | 27 ] 33 | 60 C 25 52 77 A 26 b 62 &} 28 35 B3 A

2201MET3123  |Rajesh D 251 54| 79 A 2643 ] 69| B+ | 28] 36| 64 B |26]43) 69| B+ |25 54 79 A |27] 33 ] 60 C 25 44 69 13+ 23 55 T8 A 25 52 77 A
2201ME 13124 |Saravana Kumar S 251 35| 60 C 26| 55| 81 | A+ | 26| 36| 62 B | 26| 55] 81 | At | 25] 35| a0 C | 23] 34| 57 S 26 43 [iE] B 26 50 /2 At 25 44 [ 13

2200ME13125 | Vengatesh R 28] 36| o4 3 25| 47| 72 A 23] 55| 78 A 251 47 72 A 28 | 36| 64 B | 25] 55| 80 A 26 35 81 A+ 25 54 79 A 20 43 5 5]

2201MEI3126  |Jasvanth S 28 | 34 [ 62 B 24 | 48 | 72 A 26| 56| B2 | A+ | 24| 48| 72 A | 28] 34| 62 B | 26] 54| 80 A 25 47 72 A 25 i5 [ (' 26 55 81 A+
2200ME13127  |Sudhaharan 1 29 ] 33| 62 B 241 45] 69 | B+ | 25] 54| 79 A 2445 69| Br|29]33] 62 B | 22] 45| 67 | B+ 24 48 i7 A 28 30 [ 13 25 47 72 A
JI0IMEI3128 | Suriva Prakash S 291 33| 62 B 241 42| 66 | Br | 25] 35| 60 C 241 42| 66 | B+ | 29] 33| 62 B |22] 54 ] 76 24 45 il B+ 28 £l i) B 24 48 72 )
2201ME13129  |Keerthivasan R 26| 39| 65 B 281 41 ] 69 | B+ | 28] 36 | o4 B | 28] 41 ] 62| B+ | 26| 39| 65 B |23] 42| 65 B 24 42 8 B+ 26 Kl 02 B 24 A5 o9 I3

2200ME13130 [ Ajithkumar € 26| 39| 65 B 28 | 43 | 71 28 | 34 | 62 B 28] 43] 71 A | 26] 39| 65 B |26 58 | 84 | A+ 28 41 69 13 23 55 T8 A 24 42 0 13+
2201ME13131  [Abinesh R 25 ) 35| o0 L 291 32 | 61 29133] 62 B 291 32| 6l B 25| 35| b C | 24] 56| 80 A 28 43 71 A 26 56 32 Al 28 41 69 13+
220IMET3132  [Akash M 26| 31| 57 C 291 35| od B 291 33| 62 B 20| 35| o4 B 26:] 31 | 57 C |24 53| 77 29 32 6l B 25 5d 7 A 28 43 71 A
2I0IMEI3133  |Gnana Celshiva ) 25| 36| 6l B 29| 36 | 65 26| 39 [ 65 B 291 36 | 65 B 25| 36 | 61 B |25] 52] 77 A 29 35 04 £} 25 15 i) g 29 32 [l B
2200ME13134  [Karthik Raja R 201 60 [ 89 | A+ | 290 38 ] 67 | B+ | 26| 39| 65 B 29138 | 07 | Br |29 60| BO | AL |29 43| T2 A 29 36 63 I3 28 16 [R5 B3 29 35 04 13
2201ME13135  [Kishore D 28| 60| 88 | A+ | 28] 36| 64 251 35| 60 C 28 | 36 | od B 28| 60| BR | A+ ] 29] 44 ] 73 A 29 38 67 B+ 28 34 62 13 29 36 65 13
JIIMEL3136  |Lakshmi Narayanan R 053] 79 Alw]as|e2| Blwln]|s7]| cl2wlin|oe2]| B l26f/53] 79| A |29]44] 73] A ] 36 | o4 B 29 33 62 B 29 38 67 I3
2HMELI13T7  |Inivavan R 23] 52| 75 A 23| 55| 78 A 25| 36 | 6l B 23| 55| 78 A 251 51| 76 A | 28] 55| 83 | At 26 36 62 13 29 13 (2 B 28 Ah i) 5]
2200ME13138  [Manoj Kumar K 23] 60 83 ] A+ |26 56| 82| A+ | 29| 60| B9 | A+ | 26] So | B2 | A+ | 25] 36| 6l B |25] 52| 77 A 23 35 78 A 26 39 65 13 Pl 30 62 [E]
2201ME13139  Ragul S 23] 60 [ 83 251 54| 19 A 60| B8 ) At | 25] 54| 79 A 25| 55| RO A ]25] 44| 69 ) Bt 26 56 82 At 20 39 63 i 23 55 78 A
220IME13140  |Showbar Sathick N 23] 60| B3 | A+ | 25] 35| 60 C 26| 56| B2 | A+ | 25] 35] 6O S 24 | 56 [ 80 Al26] 43| 69 ] B 25 54 79 A 25 35 6] i 26 St B2 A

2X0IMEI3141 [ Vishnu § 23 53| 76 A 28 | 36| o4 B 25 ) 54 [ 79 A 28 | 36 | 64 3 24 | 54| 78 A | 26] 55| Bl | A+ 25 35 60 ¢ 26 Ell 57 C 25 54 79 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.TECIL, Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB' 2023

Centre: School of Engineering

Programme &Branch : B.Tech-MECHANICAL

Month &Year: FEB-2023

| Register.No |N:lme 2114858310 21154C32 21154C33 21154C34 21154C35 21154C36 21154037 21154138 21154039
Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Toi | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext] Tot | Grd | Int | Ext | Tot | Grd | Int Ext | Tot Grd Int Ext | Tot G

2I0IMEIOT01 [ Manikandan 29143 ] 72 A | 29[ 39| 68| B |29 42| 71 | A | 26| 42| 68 | B+ 29| 43| 72| A |28/33]61 ] B 24 | 41 | 65 B 26 a8 7 A 24 45 69 Bt
2I0IMET0102 | Tamilventhan 291 44| 73 29| 34 | 63 B 291 47| 76 A 26| 42| 68 | B+ | 29| 44 | 73 A |25]35] ab C 24 43 67 B+ 29 47 76 A 24 42 06 13-+
2200MEL3101 | Vinothra) M 291 44| 73 A 291 39| 68 | B+ | 29| 35| 64 B 22145 67 | B+ |29 4] 73 A |25]35] ab & 25 32 57 C 29 43 72 A 28 41 [ 13+
220IME13102  |Harishwaran V 28 | 55)] 83 | A+ | 29| 32] ol B 291 36 ] 65 B 200 45| 4 A W55 B3| A+]26] 36 ] 62 ] 25 35 G} C 29 44 73 A 28 43 71 A
J20IMEI3103  |Chanakiyan T 251 52| 77 A 29| 36 | 65 B 29| 43| 72 A 20| 42| 71 A 250 =52 27T A ]26] 36] 62 B 25 36 6l B 29 44 73 A 29 32 01 B
2201ME13104 | Santhosh Raman K R 25| 44 ] 69 | B+ | 28| 32 | 60 C 29| 44 | 73 A 20| 42 | 71 A 25| 44 | 69 | B+ | 26| 35| 6l B 26 38 (2] &) 28 55 ®3 At 29 35 i £
220IMEL3 106 |Adithyan B 26 | 43 | 69 B+ | 25| 39 | 64 B 29| 44 | 73 A 26|43 | 69| B+ | 26[ 43| 69 | B+ | 25] 35| o0 26 36 62 13 25 52 77 A 29 0 65 B3
220IMEL3108 |Asrath Sathick A 26| 55| 81 At 1 25] 39 | od B 28] 55| 83 Av | 29 ] 43 | 72 A 26| 55| 81 A+ | 25] 33| 38 26 36 62 B 25 44 (Y 13 29 38 67 B
2201MET3109 | Santhosh S 251 471 72 A 26| 39 | 65 B 25152 17 A 201 44 | 73 A 25| 47| 72 A | 25]34] 59 C 26 32 58 L i 26 43 G4 B+ 28 ih (i} B
2201ME13110  [Parthiban R 24 | 48| 72 A 26| 39 | 65 B 25| 44 | 69 | B+ | 26| 44 | 70 | B+ [ 24| a8 | 72 A | 25] 35 ] 60 L5 25 35 6l LS 26 55 #1 A+ 26 i 62 13
2201MEI3111 |Moovendar P 24| 45 69 | B+ [ 25] 39| o4 i} 26| 43 | 69 | Bt 251 45| 70 | B+ | 24| 45| 69 | B+ | 26| 33 | 59 c 24 39 63 B 25 47 s A 24 48 T2 A
2INMELZ112 | Ajith Kumar S 24 42| 66 | B+ [ 24 | 38 | 62 B 26:] .55 | &1 A+ | 25| 45| 70 | B+ | 24| 42 | 66 | B+ | 26| 36| 62 B 24 33 57 8 24 A48 72 A 24 15 6H9 3+
2200ME13113 |Akash P 28 | 41 ] &9 B+ | 24 | 38 | 62 B 251 47] 712 A 291 48 | 77 28| 41| 69| B+ | 26] 33| 59 C 24 31 55 P 24 45 [ B+ 24 {2 6y B+
2201ME13114 | Atchaya Kumar P 28| 43| 71 24 | 38 | 62 B 24|48 | 72 A 241 48 | 72 W43 71 A J26] 32] 58 C 28 41 69 B 24 42 {14 I3 28 41 [ I3+
220IME13115  |Deepan J 291 32 | 6l 28| 39| &7 Bi | 24] 45] 69 | B 20| 48 | 74 A 29| 32 | 6l 28] 32| 60 C 28 42 70 B+ 28 11 64 Bt 28 13 71 A
2201MET3116  |Ganesh Vasanthakumar E 29| 35| 64 28139 | 67| B+ | 2442 ] 66 | B+ | 29] 47 ] 70 A 291 35| 64 28] 35| 63 B 29 45 74 A 28 43 Kl A 29 32 6 13
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